2023 MN Jr State Tournament

class
Jr
Ir
Jr

Int
Int
Int

Sub
Sub

Tyro

comp #
A102
A105
A108

D209
A101
A110

A109
D203

D205

David Mayeda
Hailey Merchant
Azaleah Lott

Megan Jaros
Carson Lobb
Caleb Lott

Everett Lott
Jake Fields

Kaja Korby

Prone [CS |[CS+ Offhand |[CS  CS+ Sitting CS  CS+ Kneeling CS CS+ AGG |CS |[CS+ -
97 5 83 94 87 1 361 6 0
83 1 59 78 80 300 1 0
99 4 18T 89 18T 94 1 18T 87 3 18T 369 9 0[1STJR
100/ 10 MW 100 MW 100 10 1 MW 100 8 MW 400, 34 2|Match Winner
96 2 89 18T 95 1 18T 91 1 371 4 0|2nd INT
98 5 18T 82 93 2 98 4 1ST 37t 12 0|1ST INT
0 0 0
92 18T 92 18T 92 1 1ST 96 2 1ST 372 4 0|1ST SUB
82 1ST 45 18T 79 59 265 0 0|2nd SUB
= 0 0 0
76 19 82 1 1ST 73 1ST 250 1 0[1ST TYRO




